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Price
71.00 EUR
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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.00% (0.00)

US09073M1045
TECH
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

11,172 EUR
S&P 500

70.50 EUR (150)
71.00 EUR (140)
72.00 EUR
72.00 EUR
71.00 EUR
71.00 EUR
71.76336 EUR
131

9,401.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09073M1045-2024-06-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09073M1045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=349695706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=349695706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9c38aec3d5fe6e9c8109dc9bfaa8a7fa7a23b4fee456dcdd7eb3634cfee30ff&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82c947a765bb884b9&time=1718720269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dde48fda591d1591aa8f7a042f544d03a8b30f0ad3f68abada0f306959b31e9b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3ca8027322c52cdf&time=1718720269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4758be74e1be89117e7d39ecd39df462c064d2d121243e2c7042127360f225a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3bf8d235e6d1e784&time=1718720269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5adb2061cc00ab4426394c5750b829a05b7a1fb6584038d512d2126b887e11eb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a455e230525661f7f&time=1718720269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d033b2cf77aed9f332ace14f24089fd1a0af1a9a6b6c279dc257b70fe06c37e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0dcc482cd65d9d4c4&time=1718720269&tool=RSC

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Details

2024/06/17 15:36:54

Price
71.00 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US09073M1045
Symbol TECH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,172 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.50 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 71.00 EUR (140)
Open 72.00 EUR
High 72.00 EUR
Low 71.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 71.00 EUR
VWAP 71.76336 EUR
Volume (pcs) 131
Trading volume 9,401.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.65%  +2.16% -
Perf (abs.) +2.50 +1.50 -
Beta 1.12 1.10 1.16
Volatility 36.70 34.41 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 71.80 EUR (34
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 73.72 EUR (38
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 67.52 EUR (39

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/17 15:36 71.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/06/17 08:04 71.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/06/17 16:02 75.59 USD
Munich 2024/06/17 08:07 72.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/06/17 09:13 71.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/06/17 08:11 70.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/06/17 08:11 71.00 EUR

79.50 EUR (2024/05/15
58.00 EUR (2024/04/18
80.50 EUR (2023/07/21
50.00 EUR (2023/11/01

)
)
)
67.34 EUR (42)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01
0.00
5.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=349695706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106249667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350025313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11350

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Company profile

bietechne

Contact Details
BIO-TECHNE CORP.

614 McKinley Place North East - 55413-2610
Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-612-379-8854
Fax: +1-612-656-4400
E-mail: info@bio-techne.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: BIO-TECHNE CORP. &,
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Company Profile

Bio-Techne Corp. engages in the development, manufacture and sale of biotechnology
reagents and instruments for the research and clinical diagnostic markets. It operates
through the Protein Sciences, and Diagnostics and Genomics segments. The Protein

Sciences segment develops and manufactures purified proteins, and reagent solutions. The

Diagnostics and Genomics segment develops and manufactures diagnostic products. The
company was founded in 1976 and is headquartered in Minneapolis, MN.

Members of Management Board

Robert
Baumgartner
Alpna Seth
Joseph Keegan
Judith
Klimovsky
Randolph Steer
Roeland Nusse
Rupert Vessey
John Higgins
Julie Bushman
Charles

Kummeth

Brenda S.
Everson

Jim Hippel

Kevin Smyth

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@bio-techne.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09073M1045-2024-06-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09073M1045

	BIO-TECHNE CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for BIO-TECHNE CORP.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



